
COBRA

STELLA

BECKS VIER

BODDINGTONS 

MAGNERS

SMIRNOFF RED

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

HALF PINT

£5.50£3.20

£5.00£2.90

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

£4.20

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

COKE

SUNPRIDE JUICE
Orange, Apple or Cranberry

SELECTION OF TONIC WATER

PINEAPPLE JUICE
BITTER LEMON
GINGER ALE

J20
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Raspberry 

APPLETISER 

STRATHMORE BOTTLED 
WATER
Still or Sparkling 330ml/500ml

£4.20£2.45

£4.20£2.45

HALF PINT

£4.60£2.60

£4.60£2.60

£5.30£2.95

CORONA

BUDWEISER 

BECKS BLUE

KOPPARBERG
Strawberry & Lime 

GUINNESS
(Surger Can)

LONDON PRIDE

BOTTLES

£4.85

£4.85

£3.90

£5.20

£4.90

£4.60

BOTTLED SOFT DRINK

VODKA GIN

£5.00

£6.95

GORDONS

BOMBAY  SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY NO TEN

RHUBARB & GINGER

LIQUEURS

%

4.8%

5.1%

4.0%

3.8%

4.0%

ARCHERS

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

SOUTHERN 
COMFORT

DRAMBUIE 

CAMPARI

PIMMS

TIA MARIA

COINTREAU 

RUM

CAPTAIN 
MORGAN’S
Dark & Spiced

BACARDI

MALIBU

£4.20

£4.60

£7.45

£6.45

£4.60

£4.55

£4.60

£4.65

£4.30

£4.50

£4.80

£4.60

£4.55

REMY MARTIN

COURVOISIER

REMY MARTIN XO

HENNESEY XO

£4.65

COGNAC

£4.60

£4.55

£15.50

£11.90

WHISKEYS

JACK DANIELS

FAMOUS GROUSE

JAMESON’S

GLENMOANGIE

BELLS

LAPHROIG 

£4.80

£4.55

£4.60

£4.90

£4.55

£4.90

£4.80

£4.55

DALWHINNIE

BOWMORE

TALISKER

OBEN

BULLEIT

GLENFIDDICH

£4.60

£4.55

£4.80

£4.90

£4.40

£4.90

HOT DRINKS

TEA

AMERICANO 

DECAF COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

LATTE
                                                                                

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

POT OF TEA - 
Earl Grey, Peppermint, 
Green Tea, Camomile, 
Cranberry and Raspberry

£2.50

£3.25

£3.10

£3.00

£4.50£2.60

£4.40£2.25

125ML

£2.45
£2.45
£2.55

£3.50

£3.50

300ML 500ML

£3.05 £5.70

%

4.5%

4.5%

0%

4.0%

4.1%

4.7%


