

DRINKS MENU

						DRINE	S MEN
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER				VODKA		GIN	
	HALF	PINT	%	SMIRNOFF RED	£4.20	GORDONS	£4.20
COBRA	£3.20	£5.50	4.8%	GREY GOOSE	£5.00	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.60
STELLA	£2.90	£5.00	5.1%	BELVEDERE	£6.95	TANQUERAY Nº TEN	£7.45
BECKS VIER	£2.60	£4.60	4.0%			RHUBARB & GINGER	£6.45
BODDINGTONS	£2.60	£4.60	3.8%	LIQUEURS			
MAGNERS	£2.95	£5.30	4.0%		LI	QULUKS	
				ARCHERS	£4.60	DRAMBUIE	£4.30
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER				BAILEYS	£4.55	CAMPARI	£4.50
	BOTTLE	S	%	AMARETTO	£4.60	PIMMS	£4.80
CORONA	£4.85		4.5%	SOUTHERN	£4.65	TIA MARIA	£4.60
BUDWEISER	£4.85		4.5%	COMFORT		COINTREAU	£4.55
BECKS BLUE	£3.90		0%	RUM		COGNAC	
KOPPARBERG	£5.20		4.0%		-1.70	- COUNTY	
Strawberry & Lime				CAPTAIN		REMY MARTIN	£4.60
GUINNESS (Surger Can)	£4.90		4.1%	MORGAN'S Dark & Spiced	£4.65	COURVOISIER	£4.55
LONDON PRIDE	£4.60		4.7%	BACARDI	£4.80	REMY MARTIN XO	£15.5
POTTI ED COET DRIMI				MALIBU	£4.55	HENNESEY XO	£11.9
BOTTLED SOFT DRINK				WHISKEYS			
		HALF	PINT			HISKE 15	
DIET COKE		£2.45	£4.20	JACK DANIELS	£4.80	DALWHINNIE	£4.60
LEMONADE		£2.45	£4.20	FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.55	BOWMORE	£4.55
COKE		£2.60	£4.50	JAMESON'S	£4.60	TALISKER	£4.80
SUNPRIDE JUICE Orange, Apple or Cranb	errv	£2.25	£4.40	GLENMOANGIE	£4.90	OBEN	£4.90
SELECTION OF TONIC WATER		125ML		BELLS	£4.55	BULLEIT	£4.40
PINEAPPLE JUICE		£2.45		LAPHROIG	£4.90	GLENFIDDICH	£4.90
BITTER LEMON GINGER ALE		£2.45 £2.55		нот і		OT DRINKS	
					110		Life is
		£3.50		TEA	£2.50	ESPRESSO	£2.50
J20 Orange & Passionfruit				AMERICANO	£2.50	CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
Orange & Passionfruit							
		£3.50		DECAF COFFEE	£2.50	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.10
Orange & Passionfruit Apple & Raspberry	ГLED	£3.50 300ML	500ML			DOUBLE ESPRESSO POT OF TEA - Earl Grey, Peppermint,	£3.10